DRINKS

MARCEL
PANADERIA

COFFEE

Americano
Cold Brew
Cold Brew Tonic
Espresso
European
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha
Chocolate
Honey Latte
Golden Milk
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Affogato

if
TEA IQ‘_I_ I_{Jr_te

Citrus Mint
Sencha

White Ginger Pear
English Breakfast
Bombay Chai

Peach Blossom

42
60
68
38
60
48
58
52
52
58
56
65
65
65
80

60
60
60
60
60
60



FRESH

Orange Juice 45
Kombucha Hoja Santa 60
Kombucha Coffe Husk 60
Kombucha Grapefruit and Rosemary 60
Water 40
Sparkling Water 65
Passion fruit Velvet Soda 65

BEER

Colimita lager 20

Piedra Lisa Ipa 95

WINE

Orange wine glass

Dominio de las abejas, Ojos Negros Baja 176
California

Rosé glass 160
La pifata de juguette, mataro, Australia

Red wine glass

Dominio de las abejas, nebbiolo, Ojos negros Baja 176
California.

El trompo de Juguette, merlot y cabernet 160

sauvignon, Australia.



SWEET

Lemon Berlin
Boston Cream Berlin
Pain au Chocolat
Kouign Amann
Raspberry Cruffin
Banana Cruffin
Croissant

Choco Cookie
Copenhagen

ChocoBanana Bread

SALTY

Baguette
Sourdough Bread

MARCES

PANADE M

46
46
35
49
50
50
38
36
40
62

32
60



MARCEL PANADERIA

BRUNCH

JALAPA 130 ROMA NORTE

AVAILABLE

MONDAY TO SUNDAY 8 A 16 HRS.
MARTES OFF



Fruit
Papaya, cantaloupe, pineapple, banana and homemade granola.

90 Greek Yoghurt + 34
Greek Yoghurt, honey and granola

50

Oats
Overnight oats, almond milk, peanut butter, chia, flax and hemp
120

Butter & Jam
Fresh Bread, apricot jam and butter
78

Braléed Grapefruit
Caramelized Grapefruit and cream
80

Camembert Croissant

Croissant, green apple, camembert, mustard and arugula
140

Croque-Boyanne
Croissant, roast beef, emmmental and white sauce
179

Proscuitto Sandwich

Sourdough bread, prosciutto, roman cheesee and home made pesto
220



Smashed Potatoes

Roasted potatoes with Serrano ham, alioli and slasa macha
120

Cheddar & Ham Croissant
With Mayo and rucula salad.
140

Olives

with olive oil, rosemary and thyme
50



